
姓名 收據⽇日期 ⾦金額 收據流⽔水號
鄭佳明 111.3.8 500 001886
陳盛綸 111.4.6 500 CA2203000022
⺩王怡婷 111.4.6 500 CA2203000023
羅⿆麥嘉儀 111.4.6 500 CA2203000024
陳靜雯 111.4.6 500 CA2203000025
賴彥成 111.4.6 500 CA2203000027
蔡佳玲 111.4.6 500 CA2203000028
劉沛芬 111.4.6 500 CA2203000029
李淑萍 111.4.6 500 CA2203000030
李淑萍 111.4.6 500 CA2203000031D
陳⽟玉冠 111.4.6 500 CA2203000032
徐永柏 111.4.6 3000 CA2203000033
周淑貞 111.4.6 500 CA2203000035D
劉孝群 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000036
蔡政良 111.4.6 500 CA2203000037
劉秀華 111.4.6 3000 CA2203000038
銀建君 111.4.6 500 CA2203000039
張俊傑 111.4.6 500 CA2203000040
陳蓮倩 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000041
楊芙依 111.4.6 500 CA2203000042
魏曉彤 111.4.6 500 CA2203000043
魏曉彤 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000044D
林可唯 111.4.6 500 CA2203000047D
宋宜芳 111.4.6 500 CA2203000048
謝岱諺 111.4.6 500 CA2203000049
李蕙宇 111.4.6 500 CA2203000050
⿈黃⼼心慧 111.4.6 3000 CA2203000051
周進展 111.4.6 3000 CA2203000052
楊鈞閔 111.4.6 500 CA2203000053
汪聖傳 111.4.6 500 CA2203000054
潘孟君 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000055
曾雅鈴 111.4.6 500 CA2203000056
陳晶瀅 111.4.6 500 CA2203000057
廖頤煒 111.4.6 500 CA2203000058
朱苑綺 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000059
謝秀敏 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000060
施⽟玉惠 111.4.6 500 CA2203000061
盧偲瑜 111.4.6 500 CA2203000062
林麗鳳 111.4.6 500 CA2203000063
蔡麗倩 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000064
葉雅⽂文 111.4.6 500 CA2203000066D
劉芳頤 111.4.6 500 CA2203000067
陳芃愷 111.4.6 500 CA2203000068
賴淑慧 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000072D
詹璧瑄 111.4.6 500 CA2203000073
林⾕谷駿 111.4.6 3000 CA2203000074
陳建達 111.4.6 1000 CA2203000075
許慈讌 111.4.6 500 CA2203000077
柯美霜 111.4.6 500 CA2203000078
善⼼心⼈人⼠士 111.4.7 500 001955
賴琇薇 111.4.7 500 CA2204000081
蘇倍萱 111.4.7 500 CA2204000084
周婉茹 111.4.7 500 CA2204000086
⺩王梅珍 111.4.7 500 CA2204000088
許世融 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000089
陳冠蓉 111.4.7 1500 CA2204000090
羅育安 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000091
⽢甘迪棣 111.4.7 3000 CA2204000092
徐佳誼 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000095
江國華 111.4.7 500 CA2204000097
鍾欣芮 111.4.7 500 CA2204000104
李惠敏 111.4.7 3000 CA2204000105
郭⼦子睿 111.4.7 500 CA2204000108
杜淑華 111.4.7 500 CA2204000109
張⽂文姃 111.4.7 500 CA2204000110
陳奕⼼心 111.4.7 500 CA2204000111
莊育姍 111.4.7 500 CA2204000112
吳箏 111.4.7 500 CA2204000113
魏冠婷 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000117
柯瓊紋 111.4.7 500 CA2204000119
⺩王秋⽞玄 111.4.7 500 CA2204000120
林宗緯 111.4.7 500 CA2204000121
趙若⽯石 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000122
鄭中⽂文 111.4.7 500 CA2204000124
施幃譯 111.4.7 2000 CA2204000125
林佑霖 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000126
張欽棠 111.4.7 500 CA2204000127
鄭菀之 111.4.7 1000 CA2204000128
⽯石燦琳 111.4.8 1000 001959
張書萍 111.4.8 3000 CA2204000080D
古翠蓮 111.4.8 500 CA2204000082
陳慧玲 111.4.8 500 CA2204000083
⿈黃靖媚 111.4.8 500 CA2204000085
劉奕廷 111.4.8 500 CA2204000087
何柏誼 111.4.8 1000 CA2204000093
⿈黃秀雯 111.4.8 500 CA2204000098
謝岱樺 111.4.8 500 CA2204000100D
謝岱樺 111.4.8 500 CA2204000101D
沈明逸 111.4.8 3000 CA2204000103
李暖 111.4.8 1000 CA2204000106
⺩王⾄至鴻 111.4.8 1500 CA2204000107
⾦金家妤 111.4.8 500 CA2204000115D
⾦金家妤 111.4.8 500 CA2204000116D
於安⾠辰 111.4.8 500 CA2204000118
賴建亨 111.4.8 1000 CA2204000123
吳妮臻 111.4.8 3000 CA2204000130
吳語晨 111.4.8 2000 CA2204000131
吳雅蓁 111.4.8 3000 CA2204000132
張憶茹 111.4.8 500 CA2204000133
吳孟瑤 111.4.8 1000 CA2204000134
曾⾐衣郡 111.4.8 3000 CA2204000135
楊⽟玉蘭 111.4.8 500 CA2204000137
林家揚 111.4.8 500 CA2204000138
何玟穎 111.4.8 1000 CA2204000139
莊⻘青遠 111.4.10 1000 001962
江冠葦 111.4.11 500 CA2204000136
林亭妤 111.4.11 500 CA2204000141
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陳冠全 111.4.11 500 CA2204000143D
陳冠全 111.4.11 500 CA2204000144D
歐德爵 111.4.11 1000 CA2204000145
曹育禎 111.4.11 500 CA2204000146
江育權 111.4.11 500 CA2204000147
劉炫⻯⿓龍 111.4.11 500 CA2204000149D
林曉慧 111.4.11 3000 CA2204000150
許庭逢 111.4.11 1000 CA2204000151
劉驊萱 111.4.11 1000 CA2204000152
莊琇斐 111.4.11 1000 CA2204000153
陳寶純 111.4.11 500 CA2204000154
葉筱凡 111.4.11 500 CA2204000155
藍帝凱 111.4.11 500 CA2204000156
陳麒安 111.4.11 500 CA2204000157
劉珊瑜 111.4.11 1000 CA2204000158
雷凱合 111.4.11 1000 CA2204000159
陳惠玲 111.4.11 500 CA2204000160
賴宥銘 111.4.12 500 CA2204000140
許家寧 111.4.12 3000 CA2204000163D
莊雅茜 111.4.12 500 CA2204000164
莊雅茜 111.4.12 500 CA2204000165D
江駿逸 111.4.12 500 CA2204000166
蔡東衛 111.4.12 500 CA2204000167
⿈黃彥凱 111.4.12 500 CA2204000168
藍佳欣 111.4.12 500 CA2204000169
⺩王致凱 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000171
李宇莉 111.4.12 500 CA2204000173D
李宇莉 111.4.12 500 CA2204000174D
蔡美惠 111.4.12 3000 CA2204000175
⾼高⽟玉鳳 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000176
呂⽢甘霖 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000177
⺩王孟琳 111.4.12 9000 CA2204000178
湯婉怡 111.4.12 3000 CA2204000179
陳少謙 111.4.12 6000 CA2204000181
葉鴻淇 111.4.12 500 CA2204000182
許淑好 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000183
楊景堯 111.4.12 6000 CA2204000184
鄭雅⽂文 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000187
羅仕閔 111.4.12 500 CA2204000188
徐仲廷 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000189
蘇宜君 111.4.12 500 CA2204000190
邱于騰 111.4.12 500 CA2204000192D
⿈黃彥碩 111.4.12 500 CA2204000193
梁光源 111.4.12 1500 CA2204000194
許原傑 111.4.12 500 CA2204000195
葉洲⾕谷 111.4.12 10000 CA2204000196
吳思儀 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000197
余國弘 111.4.12 1500 CA2204000199
余國弘 111.4.12 1500 CA2204000200D
陳弘盛 111.4.12 500 CA2204000201
陳思婷 111.4.12 500 CA2204000205
廖晉良 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000206
張凱媛 111.4.12 500 CA2204000207
吳妍蓁 111.4.12 500 CA2204000208
吳妍蓁 111.4.12 500 CA2204000209D
⿈黃垣⽂文 111.4.12 500 CA2204000210
李宜庭 111.4.12 500 CA2204000211
曾廣杰 111.4.12 500 CA2204000212
葉⾄至釧 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000213
吳念樺 111.4.12 2000 CA2204000214
何春綺 111.4.12 6000 CA2204000215
何純寧 111.4.12 500 CA2204000217D
胡碧芬 111.4.12 500 CA2204000218
劉⼼心如 111.4.12 500 CA2204000219
林冠庭 111.4.12 1000 CA2204000220
吳少鈞 111.4.13 500 CA2203000021
⾺馬家駒 111.4.13 500 CA2204000180
劉盈君 111.4.13 500 CA2204000185
張為皓 111.4.13 3000 CA2204000186
陳志賢 111.4.13 500 CA2204000202
陳志賢 111.4.13 500 CA2204000203D
陳志賢 111.4.13 500 CA2204000204D
⺩王昭堡 111.4.13 500 CA2204000221
昌慧俐 111.4.13 500 CA2204000222
鄭宗豪 111.4.13 500 CA2204000223
陳彥廷 111.4.13 500 CA2204000224
江哲瑋 111.4.13 2000 CA2204000225
⿈黃詠萱 111.4.13 500 CA2204000228
吳家恩 111.4.13 500 CA2204000229
許循翔 111.4.13 500 CA2204000231
吳妶璝 111.4.13 3000 CA2204000232
何⼠士瑋 111.4.13 1000 CA2204000233
林冠廷 111.4.13 1000 001967
林世傑 111.4.13 200 001971
唐嘉威 111.4.14 500 CA2204000235
游曄熙 111.4.14 500 CA2204000236
許志豪 111.4.14 500 CA2204000242
⺩王冠婷 111.4.14 500 CA2204000243
陳逸帆 111.4.14 500 CA2204000248
莊淑茹 111.4.15 500 CA2204000238D
曾珮瑀 111.4.15 500 CA2204000240D
曾珮瑀 111.4.15 500 CA2204000241D
紀佳妙 111.4.15 500 CA2204000244
紀佳妙 111.4.15 500 CA2204000245D
⺩王湘菲 111.4.15 500 CA2204000246
⺩王湘菲 111.4.15 500 CA2204000247D
陳崢 111.4.15 3000 CA2204000249
蔡尹禎 111.4.15 1000 CA2204000251
胡恩嘉 111.4.15 500 CA2204000252
林宜蒲 111.4.15 500 CA2204000253
鄭世雄 111.4.15 1000 CA2204000254
楊新麒 111.4.15 1000 CA2204000255
郭鎧霖 111.4.15 1500 CA2204000256
林泰宏 111.4.15 1000 CA2204000257
陳奕 111.4.15 500 CA2204000258
謝友仁 111.4.15 6000 CA2204000259
葉姿君 111.4.15 1000 CA2204000261
楊坪穎 111.4.15 500 CA2204000262
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楊于萱 111.4.15 500 CA2204000263
⿈黃俊城 111.4.15 500 CA2204000264
廖宜晉 111.4.15 1000 CA2204000265
虞⼩小琪 111.4.18 500 CA2204000250
林先鴻 111.4.18 500 CA2204000266
呂欣芸 111.4.18 1000 CA2204000267
林以敏 111.4.18 500 CA2204000268
熊海瑞 111.4.18 500 CA2204000270
曾雅鈴 111.5.5 500 CA2203000056
陳晶瀅 111.5.5 500 CA2203000057
廖頤煒 111.5.5 500 CA2203000058
謝秀敏 111.5.5 1000 CA2203000060
施⽟玉惠 111.5.5 500 CA2203000061
盧偲瑜 111.5.5 500 CA2203000062
林麗鳳 111.5.5 500 CA2203000063
蔡麗倩 111.5.5 1000 CA2203000064
葉雅⽂文 111.5.5 500 CA2203000066D
劉芳頤 111.5.5 500 CA2203000067
陳芃愷 111.5.5 500 CA2203000068
賴淑慧 111.5.5 1000 CA2203000072D
詹璧瑄 111.5.5 500 CA2203000073
陳建達 111.5.5 1000 CA2203000075
柯美霜 111.5.5 500 CA2203000078
賴琇薇 111.5.5 500 CA2204000081
古翠蓮 111.5.5 500 CA2204000082
陳慧玲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000083
蘇倍萱 111.5.5 500 CA2204000084
⿈黃靖媚 111.5.5 500 CA2204000085
周婉茹 111.5.5 500 CA2204000086
⺩王梅珍 111.5.5 500 CA2204000088
許世融 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000089
羅育安 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000091
何柏誼 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000093
徐佳誼 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000095
江國華 111.5.5 500 CA2204000097
⿈黃秀雯 111.5.5 500 CA2204000098
謝岱樺 111.5.5 500 CA2204000100D
謝岱樺 111.5.5 500 CA2204000101D
楊瑞⾒見 111.5.5 500 CA2204000102
鍾欣芮 111.5.5 500 CA2204000104
李暖 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000106
⺩王⾄至鴻 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000107
郭⼦子睿 111.5.5 500 CA2204000108
杜淑華 111.5.5 500 CA2204000109
張⽂文姃 111.5.5 500 CA2204000110
陳奕⼼心 111.5.5 500 CA2204000111
莊育姍 111.5.5 500 CA2204000112
吳箏 111.5.5 500 CA2204000113
⾦金家妤 111.5.5 500 CA2204000115D
⾦金家妤 111.5.5 500 CA2204000116D
魏冠婷 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000117
於安⾠辰 111.5.5 500 CA2204000118
柯瓊紋 111.5.5 500 CA2204000119
⺩王秋⽞玄 111.5.5 500 CA2204000120
林宗緯 111.5.5 500 CA2204000121
趙若⽯石 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000122
賴建亨 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000123
鄭中⽂文 111.5.5 500 CA2204000124
張欽棠 111.5.5 500 CA2204000127
鄭菀之 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000128
張憶茹 111.5.5 500 CA2204000133
江冠葦 111.5.5 500 CA2204000136
楊⽟玉蘭 111.5.5 500 CA2204000137
林家揚 111.5.5 500 CA2204000138
何玟穎 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000139
賴宥銘 111.5.5 500 CA2204000140
林亭妤 111.5.5 500 CA2204000141
陳冠全 111.5.5 500 CA2204000143D
陳冠全 111.5.5 500 CA2204000144D
歐德爵 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000145
曹育禎 111.5.5 500 CA2204000146
江育權 111.5.5 500 CA2204000147
劉炫⻯⿓龍 111.5.5 500 CA2204000149D
許庭逢 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000151
莊琇斐 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000153
陳寶純 111.5.5 500 CA2204000154
葉筱凡 111.5.5 500 CA2204000155
藍帝凱 111.5.5 500 CA2204000156
陳麒安 111.5.5 500 CA2204000157
劉珊瑜 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000158
雷凱合 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000159
陳惠玲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000160
邱述鈞 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000161
莊雅茜 111.5.5 500 CA2204000164
莊雅茜 111.5.5 500 CA2204000165D
江駿逸 111.5.5 500 CA2204000166
蔡東衛 111.5.5 500 CA2204000167
藍佳欣 111.5.5 500 CA2204000169
蘇琬琳 111.5.5 500 CA2204000170
⺩王致凱 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000171
李宇莉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000173D
李宇莉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000174D
⾼高⽟玉鳳 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000176
⾺馬家駒 111.5.5 500 CA2204000180
葉鴻淇 111.5.5 500 CA2204000182
許淑好 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000183
劉盈君 111.5.5 500 CA2204000185
鄭雅⽂文 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000187
羅仕閔 111.5.5 500 CA2204000188
蘇宜君 111.5.5 500 CA2204000190
邱于騰 111.5.5 500 CA2204000192D
⿈黃彥碩 111.5.5 500 CA2204000193
梁光源 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000194
許原傑 111.5.5 500 CA2204000195
余國弘 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000199
余國弘 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000200D
陳弘盛 111.5.5 500 CA2204000201
陳志賢 111.5.5 500 CA2204000202
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陳志賢 111.5.5 500 CA2204000203D
陳思婷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000205
廖晉良 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000206
張凱媛 111.5.5 500 CA2204000207
吳妍蓁 111.5.5 500 CA2204000208
吳妍蓁 111.5.5 500 CA2204000209D
⿈黃垣⽂文 111.5.5 500 CA2204000210
李宜庭 111.5.5 500 CA2204000211
曾廣杰 111.5.5 500 CA2204000212
葉⾄至釧 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000213
何純寧 111.5.5 500 CA2204000217D
胡碧芬 111.5.5 500 CA2204000218
劉⼼心如 111.5.5 500 CA2204000219
林冠庭 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000220
⺩王昭堡 111.5.5 500 CA2204000221
鄭宗豪 111.5.5 500 CA2204000223
陳彥廷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000224
⿈黃眉晴 111.5.5 500 CA2204000227
吳家恩 111.5.5 500 CA2204000229
許循翔 111.5.5 500 CA2204000231
游曄熙 111.5.5 500 CA2204000236
曾珮瑀 111.5.5 500 CA2204000240D
曾珮瑀 111.5.5 500 CA2204000241D
許志豪 111.5.5 500 CA2204000242
⺩王冠婷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000243
紀佳妙 111.5.5 500 CA2204000244
紀佳妙 111.5.5 500 CA2204000245D
⺩王湘菲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000246
⺩王湘菲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000247D
陳逸帆 111.5.5 500 CA2204000248
虞⼩小琪 111.5.5 500 CA2204000250
蔡尹禎 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000251
胡恩嘉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000252
林宜蒲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000253
鄭世雄 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000254
楊新麒 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000255
郭鎧霖 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000256
陳奕 111.5.5 500 CA2204000258
邱煇凱 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000260
葉姿君 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000261
楊坪穎 111.5.5 500 CA2204000262
楊于萱 111.5.5 500 CA2204000263
⿈黃俊城 111.5.5 500 CA2204000264
廖宜晉 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000265
林先鴻 111.5.5 500 CA2204000266
呂欣芸 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000267
林以敏 111.5.5 500 CA2204000268
熊海瑞 111.5.5 500 CA2204000270
李亞蓁 111.5.5 500 CA2204000274
戴翊修 111.5.5 500 CA2204000275
林庭妤 111.5.5 500 CA2204000276
周俊驊 111.5.5 500 CA2204000277
周俊驊 111.5.5 500 CA2204000278D
楊素娟 111.5.5 500 CA2204000279
傅欽欽 111.5.5 500 CA2204000282
馮⼀一夢 111.5.5 500 CA2204000285
蕭曉鴒 111.5.5 500 CA2204000286
蕭曉鴒 111.5.5 500 CA2204000287D
李佩軒 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000288
劉瑞琪 111.5.5 500 CA2204000289
吳柔慧 111.5.5 500 CA2204000291
謝韜傑 111.5.5 500 CA2204000293
李菀蓉 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000294
李芳儀 111.5.5 500 CA2204000295
蕭景仁 111.5.5 500 CA2204000298
陳仕宇 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000299
顏湘蓉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000300
陳美迦 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000301
陳韻如 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000302
徐筱如 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000303
吳阡楓 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000304
陳靖玟 111.5.5 500 CA2204000305
林⼠士媜 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000307
李昱潔 111.5.5 500 CA2204000309
林偉森 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000311D
柯婉瑩 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000312
沈育儒 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000313
陳妤榛 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000314
陳弘昕 111.5.5 500 CA2204000315
張璦蕾 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000317
漆紫淇 111.5.5 500 CA2204000318
⺩王靖雯 111.5.5 500 CA2204000320D
陳潔怡 111.5.5 500 CA2204000321
朱豪隆 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000322
鄧桂雍 111.5.5 500 CA2204000323
林家平 111.5.5 500 CA2204000325
李惠鈴 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000327
侯靜容 111.5.5 500 CA2204000329
徐佩瑜 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000330
劉政⻯⿓龍 111.5.5 500 CA2204000331
李⽂文巧 111.5.5 500 CA2204000335D
李⽂文巧 111.5.5 500 CA2204000336D
李⽂文巧 111.5.5 500 CA2204000337D
陳志豪 111.5.5 500 CA2204000338
曹慶杰 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000340
連坤渝 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000341
錢佳琪 111.5.5 500 CA2204000342
周淑韵 111.5.5 500 CA2204000345
謝孟宸 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000346
⺩王羿姍 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000347
蔡宜玲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000349D
劉⼈人杰 111.5.5 500 CA2204000350
蕭友傑 111.5.5 500 CA2204000351
陳建志 111.5.5 500 CA2204000352
陳建志 111.5.5 500 CA2204000353D
陳建志 111.5.5 500 CA2204000354D
洪怡婷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000355
莊⾬雨潔 111.5.5 500 CA2204000358D
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林怡伶 111.5.5 500 CA2204000359
林怡伶 111.5.5 500 CA2204000360D
林育祺 111.5.5 500 CA2204000362
林宜安 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000365
楊詠平 111.5.5 500 CA2204000366
⺩王詩淵 111.5.5 500 CA2204000367
謝亦娥 111.5.5 500 CA2204000369
詹美⽟玉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000370
江兪樺 111.5.5 500 CA2204000371
江兪樺 111.5.5 500 CA2204000372D
殷世芬 111.5.5 500 CA2204000373
李春謀 111.5.5 500 CA2204000374
葉育君 111.5.5 500 CA2204000375
崔⽻羽承 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000376
鄭丞軒 111.5.5 500 CA2204000378
蔣尚儒 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000379
鄒⽻羽臻 111.5.5 500 CA2204000380
蕭佳婷 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000381
何冠誼 111.5.5 500 CA2204000383
李國彰 111.5.5 500 CA2204000384
蔡馥蓮 111.5.5 500 CA2204000385
葉素瑩 111.5.5 500 CA2204000390
莊景超 111.5.5 500 CA2204000391
劉惠⽂文 111.5.5 500 CA2204000392
林婞甄 111.5.5 500 CA2204000394D
徐⼼心喬 111.5.5 500 CA2204000397D
陳淑津 111.5.5 500 CA2204000399
李柔 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000401
曾怡齡 111.5.5 500 CA2204000403D
簡鈺芝 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000405
林芸如 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000407
⿈黃婷君 111.5.5 500 CA2204000411
劉茂暉 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000413
陳宜珊 111.5.5 500 CA2204000414
陳宜珊 111.5.5 500 CA2204000415D
陳秋萍 111.5.5 500 CA2204000416
蘇昱箏 111.5.5 500 CA2204000418
徐霈璇 111.5.5 500 CA2204000421
⺩王嘉隆 111.5.5 500 CA2204000422
楊光益 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000423
陳瓊娥 111.5.5 500 CA2204000424
姜家蘅 111.5.5 500 CA2204000425
⺩王娸妗 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000426
吳秉承 111.5.5 500 CA2204000427
沈婉儒 111.5.5 500 CA2204000431
林禹函 111.5.5 500 CA2204000432
⿈黃⼀一⼒力 111.5.5 500 CA2204000433
劉彩苹 111.5.5 500 CA2204000434
張嘉⽂文 111.5.5 500 CA2204000435
許峻瑜 111.5.5 500 CA2204000437
吳榮昌 111.5.5 500 CA2204000438
姜慶妤 111.5.5 200 CA2204000439
陳相廷 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000441
李灌晉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000442
李灌晉 111.5.5 500 CA2204000443D
彭筵婷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000444
羅彩⻘青 111.5.5 500 CA2204000445
郭婷婷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000446
郭婷婷 111.5.5 500 CA2204000447D
洪宇翔 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000448
陳麗娜 111.5.5 500 CA2204000450D
鄭俊杰 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000451
陳順環 111.5.5 500 CA2204000452
陳順環 111.5.5 500 CA2204000453D
楊智強 111.5.5 500 CA2204000454
湯亞錡 111.5.5 1500 CA2204000455
姬君霈 111.5.5 500 CA2204000456
姬君霈 111.5.5 500 CA2204000457D
陳美玲 111.5.5 500 CA2204000458
廖芷苹 111.5.5 500 CA2204000459
劉秉訓 111.5.5 500 CA2204000460
⿈黃繼毅 111.5.5 500 CA2204000461
周書如 111.5.5 1000 CA2204000463
⿈黃景弘 111.5.5 215 002034
善⼼心⼈人⼠士 111.5.5 500 002036
吳0璇 11.6.21 1000 002162

台灣證券交易所股份有限公司 111.6.23 220000 002169
簡家茂 111.7.1 1000 002222
⺩王中⻘青 111.7.2 300 002214
陳靜芳 111.8.13 1500 002296

⾹香港商芯科實驗室亞太有限公司 台灣分公司 111.8.19 75000 002310
郭正典 111.9.16 1000 002412
⾐衣真儀 111.9.17 1000 002416

美商富國銀⾏行股份有限公司台北分公司職⼯工福利委員會 111.9.19 50000 002420
蘇琬琳 111.10.4 500 CA2204000170
吳妍蓁 111.10.4 500 CA2204000208
蔡美惠 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000175
李宜庭 111.10.4 500 CA2204000211
⾼高⽟玉鳳 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000176
葉⾄至釧 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000213
呂⽢甘霖 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000177
⺩王孟琳 111.10.4 9000 CA2204000178
湯婉怡 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000179
⾺馬家駒 111.10.4 500 CA2204000180
陳少謙 111.10.4 6000 CA2204000181
許淑好 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000183
楊景堯 111.10.4 6000 CA2204000184
劉盈君 111.10.4 500 CA2204000185
吳妶璝 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000232
張為皓 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000186
鄭雅⽂文 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000187
徐仲廷 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000189
蘇宜君 111.10.4 500 CA2204000190
邱于騰 111.10.4 500 CA2204000192D
⿈黃彥碩 111.10.4 500 CA2204000193
余國弘 111.10.4 1500 CA2204000199
余國弘 111.10.4 1500 CA2204000200D
陳弘盛 111.10.4 500 CA2204000201
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陳志賢 111.10.4 500 CA2204000202
陳志賢 111.10.4 500 CA2204000203D
陳志賢 111.10.4 500 CA2204000204D
陳思婷 111.10.4 500 CA2204000205
張凱媛 111.10.4 500 CA2204000207
⿈黃垣⽂文 111.10.4 500 CA2204000210
曾廣杰 111.10.4 500 CA2204000212
何春綺 111.10.4 6000 CA2204000215
何純寧 111.10.4 500 CA2204000217D
胡碧芬 111.10.4 500 CA2204000218
劉⼼心如 111.10.4 500 CA2204000219
林冠庭 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000220
⺩王昭堡 111.10.4 500 CA2204000221
吳家恩 111.10.4 500 CA2204000229
許循翔 111.10.4 500 CA2204000231
游曄熙 111.10.4 500 CA2204000236
許志豪 111.10.4 500 CA2204000242
⺩王冠婷 111.10.4 500 CA2204000243
紀佳妙 111.10.4 500 CA2204000245D
⺩王湘菲 111.10.4 500 CA2204000246
⺩王湘菲 111.10.4 500 CA2204000247D
陳逸帆 111.10.4 500 CA2204000248
陳崢 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000249
虞⼩小琪 111.10.4 500 CA2204000250
蔡尹禎 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000251
胡恩嘉 111.10.4 500 CA2204000252
林宜蒲 111.10.4 500 CA2204000253
鄭世雄 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000254
楊新麒 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000255
林泰宏 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000257
陳奕 111.10.4 500 CA2204000258
謝友仁 111.10.4 6000 CA2204000259
葉姿君 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000261
楊坪穎 111.10.4 500 CA2204000262
楊于萱 111.10.4 500 CA2204000263
⿈黃俊城 111.10.4 500 CA2204000264
廖宜晉 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000265
林先鴻 111.10.4 500 CA2204000266
呂欣芸 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000267
林以敏 111.10.4 500 CA2204000268
湯雅伃 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000271
湯雅伃 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000272D
楊卓能 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000273
李亞蓁 111.10.4 500 CA2204000274
戴翊修 111.10.4 500 CA2204000275
林庭妤 111.10.4 500 CA2204000276
周俊驊 111.10.4 500 CA2204000277
周俊驊 111.10.4 500 CA2204000278D
楊素娟 111.10.4 500 CA2204000279
傅欽欽 111.10.4 243 CA2204000282
李芷菁 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000284
馮⼀一夢 111.10.4 500 CA2204000285
蕭曉鴒 111.10.4 500 CA2204000286
⺩王靖雯 111.10.4 500 CA2204000320D
蕭曉鴒 111.10.4 500 CA2204000287D
李佩軒 111.10.4 500 CA2204000288
劉瑞琪 111.10.4 500 CA2204000289
吳柔慧 111.10.4 500 CA2204000291
謝韜傑 111.10.4 500 CA2204000293
李菀蓉 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000294
李芳儀 111.10.4 500 CA2204000295
藍筱儀 111.10.4 3000 CA2204000296
蕭景仁 111.10.4 500 CA2204000298
陳仕宇 111.10.4 1500 CA2204000299
顏湘蓉 111.10.4 500 CA2204000300
陳美迦 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000301
陳韻如 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000302
徐筱如 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000303
陳靖玟 111.10.4 500 CA2204000305
林⼠士媜 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000307
柯婉瑩 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000312
沈育儒 111.10.4 1000 CA2204000313
陳妤榛 111.10.4 1500 CA2204000314
陳弘昕 111.10.4 500 CA2204000315
漆紫淇 111.10.4 500 CA2204000318
鄧桂雍 111.10.4 500 CA2204000323
⺩王詩如 111.10.5 500 CA2209002579
林靜雯 111.10.5 1500 CA2209002580
⺩王強毅 111.10.5 500 CA2209002581
⿈黃雅⽂文 111.10.5 3000 CA2209002583D
⺩王雅相 111.10.5 500 CA2209002584
⺩王雅相 111.10.5 500 CA2209002585D
吳俐儀 111.10.5 6000 CA2209002586
吳頤美 111.10.5 1000 CA2209002587
江婉寧 111.10.5 500 CA2209002588
詹詒萱 111.10.5 500 CA2209002589
任家欣 111.10.5 1000 CA2209002590
陳瀞淯 111.10.5 500 CA2209002591
李書婷 111.10.5 500 CA2210002592
鍾旻宜 111.10.5 500 CA2210002594D
劉桂蓮 111.10.5 500 CA2210002596
⿈黃俊維 111.10.5 500 CA2210002597
陳⼠士芸 111.10.5 6000 CA2210002599D
温秋燕 111.10.5 500 CA2210002600
⽯石⼦子奇 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002601
陳盈綵 111.10.5 500 CA2210002602
鄭泇云 111.10.5 500 CA2210002604D
陳以靜 111.10.5 500 CA2210002605
⺩王嘉柔 111.10.5 500 CA2210002606
鄭慧英 111.10.5 500 CA2210002607
張甯綸 111.10.5 500 CA2210002609D
林⽟玉燕 111.10.5 500 CA2210002610
林美君 111.10.5 500 CA2210002611
⺩王淑芳 111.10.5 500 CA2210002612
吳憶夢 111.10.5 500 CA2210002615
張博硯 111.10.5 500 CA2210002616
李亞勳 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002617
陳⽟玉潔 111.10.5 500 CA2210002618
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陳惠芬 111.10.5 500 CA2210002619
李凱星 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002620
張富凱 111.10.5 500 CA2210002622D
郭之凡 111.10.5 500 CA2210002623
林玫鈴 111.10.5 500 CA2210002624
林玫鈴 111.10.5 500 CA2210002625D
朱斐芹 111.10.5 3000 CA2210002627D
何芳儀 111.10.5 500 CA2210002628
施政宏 111.10.5 500 CA2210002629
何明君 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002630
劉靚廷 111.10.5 500 CA2210002631
藍汶筑 111.10.5 500 CA2210002635
何芝迎 111.10.5 3000 CA2210002636
陳佳蓉 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002639
蔡景隆 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002640
屈妃容 111.10.5 1000 CA2210002641
周⽴立帆 111.10.5 500 CA2210002642
施雅芸 111.10.5 500 CA2210002643
簡秀容 111.10.5 500 CA2210002644
⿈黃駿男 111.10.5 500 CA2210002645
施沛⽻羽 111.10.5 3000 CA2210002646
洪俊豪 111.10.5 500 CA2210002647
洪俊豪 111.10.5 500 CA2210002648D
洪俊豪 111.10.5 500 CA2210002649D
鄧惠珍 111.10.5 3000 CA2210002650
顏靖哲 111.10.5 500 CA2210002651
陳怡如 111.10.5 500 CA2210002652
陳怡如 111.10.5 500 CA2210002653D
⿈黃浩芸 111.10.5 500 CA2210002656
⺩王曉雲 111.10.5 500 CA2209002563
劉易昇 111.10.5 500 CA2210002657
劉易昇 111.10.5 500 CA2210002658D
劉易昇 111.10.5 500 CA2210002659D
鍾旻宜 111.10.5 500 CA2210002595D
林禹彤 111.10.5 500 CA2210002613
林禹彤 111.10.5 500 CA2210002614D
張凌瑋 111.10.5 500 CA2210002632
張凌瑋 111.10.5 500 CA2210002633D
張凌瑋 111.10.5 500 CA2210002634D
吳妤菲 111.10.5 500 CA2210002637
吳妤菲 111.10.5 500 CA2210002638D
陳x穎 111.10.6 1000 002487
李宇莉 111.10.6 500 CA2204000173D
李宇莉 111.10.6 500 CA2204000174D
許原傑 111.10.6 500 CA2204000195
廖晉良 111.10.6 1000 CA2204000206
吳妶璝 111.10.6 3000 CA2204000232
⺩王靖雯 111.10.6 500 CA2204000320D
葉育君 111.10.6 500 CA2204000375
徐⼼心喬 111.10.6 500 CA2204000397D
林春穆 111.10.6 3000 CA2204000521
歐檥嫻 111.10.6 500 CA2204000529
林維源 111.10.6 6000 CA2204000554
張越勛 111.10.6 500 CA2204000588
廖偉豪 111.10.6 500 CA2205000634
張嘉倫 111.10.6 500 CA2205000652
張嘉倫 111.10.6 500 CA2205000653D
林⽂文⼼心 111.10.6 1000 CA2205000717
柯⾄至訓 111.10.6 1000 CA2205000719
詹沛清 111.10.6 500 CA2205000755D
吳⾦金輝 111.10.6 500 CA2205000792
⿈黃德明 111.10.6 500 CA2205000874D
林憲毅 111.10.6 500 CA2205000892
張珮鈺 111.10.6 500 CA2205000902
蕭敬衡 111.10.6 500 CA2205000928
蔣京晁 111.10.6 500 CA2205000929
邱孟函 111.10.6 500 CA2205000961
梁睿明 111.10.6 1000 CA2205000978
許宇樵 111.10.6 1000 CA2206001062
陳欣閔 111.10.6 500 CA2206001072
陳欣閔 111.10.6 500 CA2206001073D
⿑齊祖弘 111.10.6 500 CA2206001159
彭本輝 111.10.6 1500 CA2206001273
蔡昀錚 111.10.6 1000 CA2206001331
張義英 111.10.6 500 CA2206001339
鄭銘健 111.10.6 500 CA2206001358
林泳成 111.10.6 500 CA2206001369
陳淑慧 111.10.6 500 CA2206001372
⿈黃馨儀 111.10.6 500 CA2206001409
⿈黃瑞陽 111.10.6 1000 CA2206001429
覃代珉 111.10.6 500 CA2206001458
⿈黃詡 111.10.6 500 CA2207001515
⿈黃詡 111.10.6 500 CA2207001516D
⿈黃詡 111.10.6 500 CA2207001517D
吳于瑄 111.10.6 1000 CA2207001518
李玟蓁 111.10.6 500 CA2207001521
李冠儀 111.10.6 500 CA2207001532
陳德蘭 111.10.6 500 CA2207001544
⺩王韻筑 111.10.6 1500 CA2207001554
鍾慶雄 111.10.6 500 CA2207001616
何郁馨 111.10.6 1000 CA2207001667
李憲其 111.10.6 500 CA2207001759
李憲其 111.10.6 500 CA2207001760D

PayneCasey Abbott 111.10.6 500 CA2207001790D
⾼高郁淇 111.10.6 200 CA2207001792
何昕遙 111.10.6 500 CA2207001810D
林婉婷 111.10.6 1000 CA2207001838

LinTanya 111.10.6 500 CA2208001945
陳律⾔言 111.10.6 500 CA2208002051
關庭英 111.10.6 500 CA2208002056
李⽂文俊 111.10.6 500 CA2208002085
陳秀芬 111.10.6 500 CA2208002086
魏婕鈺 111.10.6 500 CA2208002131D
鄭家安 111.10.6 500 CA2209002182
鄭家安 111.10.6 500 CA2209002183D
鄭家安 111.10.6 500 CA2209002184D
簡雅雯 111.10.6 500 CA2209002190
楊只喬 111.10.6 1000 CA2209002246
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楊只喬 111.10.6 500 CA2209002247D
⺩王⼼心怡 111.10.6 500 CA2209002303D
陳婉蘋 111.10.6 500 CA2209002350
張瑀玹 111.10.6 1000 CA2209002374
陳威廷 111.10.6 500 CA2209002419
劉堯泓 111.10.6 1500 CA2209002437
⿈黃意歆 111.10.6 500 CA2209002438
陳怡甄 111.10.6 1500 CA2209002467
蔡婷婷 111.10.6 1000 CA2209002476
莊琇斐 111.10.6 1000 CA2204000153
陳淑津 111.10.6 500 CA2204000399
陳相廷 111.10.6 1500 CA2204000441
沈汶慶 111.10.6 3000 CA2204000485
曾茹 111.10.6 500 CA2205000647
張禹臻 111.10.6 500 CA2205000800
謝清明 111.10.6 500 CA2205000884
蔡佳勳 111.10.6 500 CA2205001046
蔡佳勳 111.10.6 500 CA2205001047D
劉吟萱 111.10.6 500 CA2206001069
許中⺠民 111.10.6 1500 CA2206001163
胡鈞筌 111.10.6 500 CA2206001188D
陳妍伊 111.10.6 500 CA2206001218
賴怡儒 111.10.6 500 CA2206001301
鄭涵薏 111.10.6 500 CA2206001302
⺩王怡婷 111.10.6 1000 CA2207001647
洪佳雯 111.10.6 500 CA2207001726
周安妮 111.10.6 500 CA2207001755
⾺馬崑智 111.10.6 500 CA2208001956
賴⾬雨孜 111.10.6 500 CA2208001963D
鄭凱 111.10.6 1000 CA2208001976
劉璉螢 111.10.6 500 CA2208002021
林佳翰 111.10.6 500 CA2209002270
江宜軒 111.10.6 500 CA2209002384
周淑珉 111.10.6 500 CA2210002660
林雍翊 111.10.6 500 CA2210002661
盧頤熏 111.10.6 3000 CA2210002663
林錦碧 111.10.6 1500 CA2210002664
洪元勛 111.10.6 500 CA2210002665
洪元勛 111.10.6 500 CA2210002666D
洪元勛 111.10.6 500 CA2210002667D
劉姮均 111.10.6 1000 CA2210002668
周美⾠辰 111.10.6 1000 CA2210002669
余庭婷 111.10.6 500 CA2210002673
余庭婷 111.10.6 500 CA2210002674D
張榮村 111.10.6 3000 CA2210002675
張榮村 111.10.6 3000 CA2210002676D
⿈黃信凱 111.10.6 1000 CA2210002677
游宜儒 111.10.6 500 CA2210002679
游宜儒 111.10.6 500 CA2210002680D

BadaMarlon Dela Cruz 111.10.6 500 CA2210002681
洪靜婕 111.10.6 500 CA2210002682
張竣為 111.10.6 500 CA2210002684
張竣為 111.10.6 500 CA2210002685D
張竣為 111.10.6 500 CA2210002686D
邱國晉 111.10.6 500 CA2210002687
邱國晉 111.10.6 500 CA2210002688D
邱國晉 111.10.6 500 CA2210002689D
林欽淵 111.10.6 1000 CA2210002690
盧宥⾠辰 111.10.6 3000 CA2210002691
邱泓威 111.10.6 1500 CA2210002670
邱泓威 111.10.6 500 CA2210002671D
邱泓威 111.10.6 500 CA2210002672D
江振豐 111.10.6 500 CA2210002678
⽢甘迪棣 111.10.11 3000 CA2204000092
李宇莉 111.10.11 500 CA2204000173D
李宇莉 111.10.11 500 CA2204000174D
許原傑 111.10.11 500 CA2204000195
吳妶璝 111.10.11 3000 CA2204000232
⺩王靖雯 111.10.11 500 CA2204000320D
徐⼼心喬 111.10.11 500 CA2204000397D
歐檥嫻 111.10.11 500 CA2204000529
林⽴立⾱韋 111.10.11 9000 CA2204000557
張越勛 111.10.11 500 CA2204000588
張嘉倫 111.10.11 500 CA2205000652
張嘉倫 111.10.11 500 CA2205000653D
柯⾄至訓 111.10.11 1000 CA2205000719
詹沛清 111.10.11 500 CA2205000755D
吳⾦金輝 111.10.11 500 CA2205000792
⿈黃德明 111.10.11 500 CA2205000874D
林憲毅 111.10.11 500 CA2205000892
張珮鈺 111.10.11 500 CA2205000902
蕭敬衡 111.10.11 500 CA2205000928
邱孟函 111.10.11 500 CA2205000961
梁睿明 111.10.11 1000 CA2205000978
陳欣閔 111.10.11 500 CA2206001073D
彭本輝 111.10.11 1500 CA2206001273
蔡昀錚 111.10.11 1000 CA2206001331
張義英 111.10.11 500 CA2206001339
鄭銘健 111.10.11 500 CA2206001358
陳淑慧 111.10.11 500 CA2206001372
⿈黃馨儀 111.10.11 500 CA2206001409
⿈黃瑞陽 111.10.11 1000 CA2206001429
⿈黃詡 111.10.11 500 CA2207001515
⿈黃詡 111.10.11 500 CA2207001516D
⿈黃詡 111.10.11 500 CA2207001517D
吳于瑄 111.10.11 1000 CA2207001518
李冠儀 111.10.11 500 CA2207001532
陳德蘭 111.10.11 500 CA2207001544
⺩王韻筑 111.10.11 1500 CA2207001554
鍾慶雄 111.10.11 500 CA2207001616
何郁馨 111.10.11 1000 CA2207001667
李憲其 111.10.11 500 CA2207001759
李憲其 111.10.11 500 CA2207001760D

PayneCasey Abbott 111.10.11 500 CA2207001790D
何昕遙 111.10.11 500 CA2207001810D
林婉婷 111.10.11 1000 CA2207001838
陳律⾔言 111.10.11 500 CA2208002051
關庭英 111.10.11 500 CA2208002056

�8



陳秀芬 111.10.11 500 CA2208002086
魏婕鈺 111.10.11 500 CA2208002131D
鄭家安 111.10.11 500 CA2209002182
鄭家安 111.10.11 500 CA2209002183D
鄭家安 111.10.11 500 CA2209002184D
楊只喬 111.10.11 1000 CA2209002246
楊只喬 111.10.11 500 CA2209002247D
⺩王⼼心怡 111.10.11 500 CA2209002303D
陳婉蘋 111.10.11 500 CA2209002350
張瑀玹 111.10.11 1000 CA2209002374
劉堯泓 111.10.11 1500 CA2209002437
⿈黃意歆 111.10.11 500 CA2209002438
陳怡甄 111.10.11 1500 CA2209002467
蔡婷婷 111.10.11 1000 CA2209002476
鍾旻宜 111.10.11 500 CA2210002595D
林禹彤 111.10.11 500 CA2210002613
林禹彤 111.10.11 500 CA2210002614D
廖晉良 111.10.11 1000 CA2204000206
葉育君 111.10.11 500 CA2204000375
林維源 111.10.11 6000 CA2204000554
呂欣恬 111.10.11 1000 CA2204000567
廖偉豪 111.10.11 500 CA2205000634
林⽂文⼼心 111.10.11 1000 CA2205000717
蔣京晁 111.10.11 500 CA2205000929
許宇樵 111.10.11 1000 CA2206001062
陳欣閔 111.10.11 500 CA2206001072
吳妤菲 111.10.11 500 CA2210002637
吳妤菲 111.10.11 500 CA2210002638D
⿑齊祖弘 111.10.11 500 CA2206001159
林泳成 111.10.11 500 CA2206001369
劉耀鴻 111.10.11 500 CA2206001417
覃代珉 111.10.11 500 CA2206001458
李玟蓁 111.10.11 500 CA2207001521

LinTanya 111.10.11 500 CA2208001945
李⽂文俊 111.10.11 500 CA2208002085
簡雅雯 111.10.11 500 CA2209002190
陳威廷 111.10.11 500 CA2209002419
張凌瑋 111.10.11 500 CA2210002632
張凌瑋 111.10.11 500 CA2210002633D
張凌瑋 111.10.11 500 CA2210002634D
謝曜鴻 111.10.11 500 CA2210002662
江振豐 111.10.11 500 CA2210002678
⿈黃新婷 111.10.11 500 CA2210002692
⿈黃新婷 111.10.11 500 CA2210002693D
賴盈惠 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002694
許韶娟 111.10.11 500 CA2210002695
吳珮芯 111.10.11 500 CA2210002696
簡伶卉 111.10.11 500 CA2210002697
⾺馬廣嫻 111.10.11 500 CA2210002698
⾺馬廣嫻 111.10.11 500 CA2210002699D
吳灃育 111.10.11 500 CA2210002700
郭思廷 111.10.11 500 CA2210002701
江郁珊 111.10.11 500 CA2210002702
林宜廣 111.10.11 500 CA2210002703
賴念丘 111.10.11 9000 CA2210002705
許柏信 111.10.11 500 CA2210002706
李守信 111.10.11 500 CA2210002707
賴勝茵 111.10.11 500 CA2210002708
邱泓威 111.10.11 1500 CA2210002670
邱泓威 111.10.11 500 CA2210002671D
李佩珊 111.10.11 500 CA2210002710D
邱泓威 111.10.11 500 CA2210002672D
⺩王宥淇 111.10.11 500 CA2210002711
邱⽴立毅 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002712
陳萱 111.10.11 500 CA2210002713
張綺玲 111.10.11 500 CA2210002714
張綺玲 111.10.11 500 CA2210002715D
蔡⻘青樺 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002716
邢益旺 111.10.11 500 CA2210002718D
邢益旺 111.10.11 500 CA2210002719D
陳蓉蓉 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002720
蔡宜臻 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002721
郭烜秀 111.10.11 500 CA2210002722
陳⾳音如 111.10.11 500 CA2210002723
梁婷雅 111.10.11 500 CA2210002724
邱于庭 111.10.11 500 CA2210002725
楊慧玲 111.10.11 500 CA2210002726
鄭雅云 111.10.11 500 CA2210002727
蔡孟穎 111.10.11 1500 CA2210002728
⿈黃永璿 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002729
林慧妮 111.10.11 500 CA2210002732D
⿈黃郁烜 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002733
⿈黃郁烜 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002734D
林中鈺 111.10.11 500 CA2210002735
陳婉琳 111.10.11 500 CA2210002736
陳婉琳 111.10.11 500 CA2210002737D
張豪 111.10.11 500 CA2210002738
詹鈞雅 111.10.11 500 CA2210002739
林志彥 111.10.11 1500 CA2210002740
謝百成 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002741
滕伊萱 111.10.11 500 CA2210002742
陳嘉宇 111.10.11 500 CA2210002743
林書宇 111.10.11 500 CA2210002744
陳榮緯 111.10.11 500 CA2210002745
張國慧 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002746
許盈欣 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002747
林政由 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002748
⺩王略丞 111.10.11 500 CA2210002750
賴雅苹 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002751
施偉仁 111.10.11 500 CA2210002752
施偉仁 111.10.11 500 CA2210002753D
陳蓮君 111.10.11 500 CA2210002754
歐睿宇 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002757
陳韶尉 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002758
⿈黃信樺 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002759
紀雅馨 111.10.11 500 CA2210002760
么政翔 111.10.11 500 CA2210002730
林冠⻯⿓龍 111.10.12 500 CA2210002704
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陳⽉月君 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002749
林欣樺 111.10.12 500 CA2210002755
林欣樺 111.10.11 500 CA2210002756D
陳瀅如 111.10.12 500 CA2210002761
林昕昀 111.10.11 500 CA2210002762
林昕昀 111.10.12 500 CA2210002763D
謝譯萱 111.10.11 500 CA2210002764
謝譯萱 111.10.12 500 CA2210002765D
張瑜珊 111.10.11 500 CA2210002766
李⾬雨宸 111.10.12 500 CA2210002767
李姝敏 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002769
張敏姿 111.10.12 1000 CA2210002772
陳妍錚 111.10.11 500 CA2210002773
雷承彰 111.10.12 500 CA2210002774
雷承彰 111.10.11 500 CA2210002775D
林婉茹 111.10.12 500 CA2210002776
林婉茹 111.10.11 500 CA2210002777D
蕭亦斌 111.10.11 1000 CA2210002779
劉正達 111.10.12 500 CA2210002780
陳欣梅 111.10.11 500 CA2210002781
林素瑜 111.10.12 500 CA2210002782
陳紫英 111.10.11 500 CA2210002783
劉憶瑄 111.10.12 3000 CA2210002785D
劉憶瑄 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002786D
楊茗欣 111.10.12 3000 CA2210002787
楊茗欣 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002788D
何⼼心平 111.10.12 500 CA2210002790
楊安妮 111.10.11 500 CA2210002791
柯嘉雯 111.10.12 500 CA2210002792
呂春茹 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002793
呂春茹 111.10.12 3000 CA2210002794D
呂春茹 111.10.11 3000 CA2210002795D
沈鈺閔 111.10.11 5000 CA2210002801
陳麗君 111.10.12 500 CA2210002802
賴信安 111.10.11 6000 CA2210002803

鄭燕芬 111.11.7 1000 002607
羅仕欣 111.11.7 500 CA2211003058
李蕙婷 111.11.7 500 CA2211003060D
陳新翰 111.11.7 1000 CA2211003062D
留敬婷 111.11.7 500 CA2211003063
蔡秉峰 111.11.7 1500 CA2211003064
周瑋婷 111.11.7 500 CA2211003067
吳桂琴 111.11.7 500 CA2211003068
陳詩茹 111.11.7 500 CA2211003069
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